
Estonian Dragon Cup III stage

Results: Dragon

No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Sailno Name Points 1 2 3

GBR 422 Nikolai Polyakov 5 3 1 1

EST 19 Rene Treifeldt 7 2 2 3

EST 16 Kaarel Kruusmägi 8 1 3 4

EST 27 Taavi-Valter Taverer 12 5 5 2

EST 20 Jaanus Talp 17 4 6 7

RUS 91 Azovtseva Elizaveta 18 6 7 5

EST 5 Aleksei Zigadlo 26 11 4 11

EST 3 Damir Utorov 27 7 8 12

EST 1 Jevgeni Kazakov 28 13 9 6

EST 15 Taavo Tenno 28 9 10 9

EST 17 Eduard Gorbunov 29 8 11 10

EST 18 Sergey Parfenenko 30 10 12 8

EST 12 Markko-Rollin Põdra 38 12 13 13
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